the entrepreneurial motivations among the youth in Abia state, Nigeria.

Hypothesis: In�ation predicts entrepreneurial development in Abia state, Nigeria.

Method
�e research was conducted in Abia state, Nigeria, between January and March 2023. A 
convenience sample of three hundred and twenty-two (n = 322) undergraduates comprising 
males and females enrolled in different academic disciplines were chosen from different 
faculties in three public tertiary institutions in the states. �e students were approached with 
the help of research assistants and asked to participate in the study.